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JMC EXCAVATION

JMC Excavation inc.

Excavation, Management, and design

TO:

Project Manager Job Plan revision dates

Jim Matthews

ITEM
MOB.
GRUB
EXC
BKFL
BKFL
BKFL
FRDR
EXP
SWR
uTIL
UTIL
UTIL
WATER
SEWER
uboT

This is a quotation on the goods named, subject to the conditions noted below:
No hard rock excavation, unless stated above. No import or export, unless stated above.

Sommet Blanc
BLD A PAGE 1

Description
Mob and construction entrance and General conditions ( 5% of total )
Sales trailer column removal and disposal
Mass ex and dig for shoring
Exterior bkfl shored areas w/ gravel ( if we can get local gravel )
Exterior bkfl of un-shored areas w/ native material
Interior backfill w/ native at elevation changes
4"ridged french drain ontop of footing
Export fill to hair pin site
Building sewer laterals and seperators
Adit to stormdrain fo stop site flooding
Development storm drain lines, design not complete
Power for development to include vaults and pull boxes
Development water system per plans
Sewer change to new lateral locations and abandon old stubs at main

UDOT ROW work to include lines and re asphalt etc

BUILDING A PAGE 2 TOTAL

PROPOSAL

Date:
Quote #:

June 22, 2023

Customer ID:

Units

18-10

JMCEXCAVATION.COM

Price Total

$

Subtotal | $
Sales Tax

Total

No survey or soils testing, no bonds or permits. assumes excavated material suitable for backfill and suitable for footing load.

Thank vorur for vouir hiikinessl

554 Ash Court Francis, UT 84036 435-901-8592

jim@mcexcavation.com

94,235.00
7,000.00
239,000.00
296,000.00
54,000.00
73,000.00
62,000.00
230,000.00
42,000.00
13,200.00
82,500.00
105,000.00
82,500.00
4,500.00
82,500.00

511,500.00

1,978,935.00



JMC EXCAVATION

A DIVISION OF JIM MATTHEWS COMPANIES

JMC Excavation inc.

PROPOSAL

Date: June 22, 2023
Excavation, Management, and design Quote #: 18-10
Customer ID:
TO:
JMCEXCAVATION.COM
Project Manager Job Plan revision dates
Jim Matthews Sommet Blanc
BLD A PAGE 2

ITEM Description Units  Price Total
EXC Twisted Branch Parking budget $ 60,000.00
DRAIN Special storm drainage behind C so site doesn't flood 22,500.00
EXP Dump site work, regrade as necessary 75,000.00
WINTER Winter conditions, export mud and snow 120,000.00
EXP Dump Site fee 90,000.00
SITE Cut and fill site roads to subgrade and subgrade for curbs 21,000.00
SITE site concrete prep. and prep. for stairs 82,500.00
SITE Haul roads and SWPPP items 37,500.00
POOL Export only, pool export 3,000.00

Subtotal| $ 511,500.00

Sales Tax

This is a quotation on the goods named, subject to the conditions noted below: Total

No hard rock excavation, unless stated above. No import or export, unless stated above.

No survey or soils testing, no bonds or permits. assumes excavated material suitable for backfill and suitable for footing load.

— Thank vorur for vouir hiikinessl

554 Ash Court Francis, UT 84036 435-901-8592

jim@mcexcavation.com




