

# **PROPOSAL**

## JMC Excavation inc.

Excavation, Management, and design

TO:

Date: June 22, 2023

Quote #: 18-10

Customer ID:

### JMCEXCAVATION.COM

Project N	Manager	Job	Plan revision dates			
Jim Matth	Jim Matthews Sommet Blanc					
			BLD A PAGE 1			
ITEM	Description			Units	Price	Total
мов.	Mob and construction	entrance and Gene			\$ 94,235.00	
GRUB	Sales trailer column ren	noval and disposal			7,000.00	
EXC	Mass ex and dig for sho	oring			239,000.00	
BKFL	Exterior bkfl shored are	as w/ gravel ( if we			296,000.00	
BKFL	Exterior bkfl of un-shore	d areas w/ native m			54,000.00	
BKFL	Interior backfill w/ nativ	e at elevation char			73,000.00	
FRDR	4" ridged french drain o	ontop of footing			62,000.00	
EXP	Export fill to hair pin site	•			230,000.00	
SWR	Building sewer laterals	and seperators			42,000.00	
UTIL	Adit to stormdrain to st	op site flooding			13,200.00	
UTIL	Development storm dro	ain lines, design not			82,500.00	
UTIL	Power for developmen	t to include vaults a			105,000.00	
WATER	Development water sy	stem per plans			82,500.00	
SEWER	Sewer change to new			4,500.00		
UDOT	UDOT ROW work to inc	lude lines and re asp	shalt etc			82,500.00
			BUILDING A PAGE 2 TOTAL			511,500.00
					Subtotal	\$ 1,978,935.00
						, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
					Sales Tax	
This is a quotation on the goods named, subject to the conditions noted below:					Total	

This is a quotation on the goods named, subject to the conditions noted below:

No hard rock excavation, unless stated above. No import or export, unless stated above.

No survey or soils testing, no bonds or permits. assumes excavated material suitable for backfill and suitable for footing load.

Thank you for your business!

554 Ash Court Francis, UT 84036 435-901-8592 jim@jmcexcavation.com



# **PROPOSAL**

## JMC Excavation inc.

Excavation, Management, and design

TO:

Date: June 22, 2023

Quote #: 18-10

Customer ID:

### JMCEXCAVATION.COM

Project M	Nanager	Job	Plan revision dates				
Jim Matthews Sommet Blanc							
			BLD A PAGE 2				
ITEM	Description			Units	Price	Total	
EXC	Twisted Branch Parking			\$	60,000.00		
DRAIN	Special storm drainage				22,500.00		
EXP	Dump site work, regrad				75,000.00		
WINTER	Winter conditions, expo				120,000.00		
EXP	Dump Site fee				90,000.00		
SITE	Cut and fill site roads to				21,000.00		
SITE	site concrete prep. and				82,500.00		
SITE	Haul roads and SWPPP	items					37,500.00
POOL	Export only, pool expor	t					3,000.00
					Subtotal	\$	511,500.00
					Sales Tax		
This is a	quotation on the goods	named, subject	to the conditions noted below:		Total		

This is a quotation on the goods named, subject to the conditions noted below:

No hard rock excavation, unless stated above. No import or export, unless stated above.

No survey or soils testing, no bonds or permits. assumes excavated material suitable for backfill and suitable for footing load.

Thank you for your business!